Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEICIFERTE

SKF FY 1.5/8 WFE&#

FERF

Hrh6H A 2=
HE
AR PR G
oy 7
bR

SKF FY 1.5/8 WFEH

Ay 39

LA
= 916 in i—

41. 275
39

105
137
58.9
33200

21600

4300

2340

FY 1.5/8 WF

FY 509 U

YEL 209-110-2F

-] 107 ————— =

- 13— =

SE BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/b0533724. html

SERET
EERLEEIF [Mm]
PR T [mm]

AT
A AT

305243
16,5
47625


http://www.sozhou.com/p/b0533724.html

Ay 15354

o

ﬁﬂ_
|

df i |_'E:1 22185 |

4 i
G 14 mm | 1
A
G 9MBin | f— E—---‘i"u«w_:‘:’r-— i

£y 05512

g——— | 41339 — =

-] 55957 ——— =

SERET
EERLEEIF [Mm]
PR T [mm]

305243
16,5
47625



